
Garrett Mortimer, Eastern Wyo1 78-74--152

Brock Pawlowski, NJCT2 77-77--154

Justin Fredrick, Trinidad 78-76--154

Carlos Sisneros, Trinidad4 81-75--156

Justin Carlock, Northeastern JCT5 80-77--157

Brandon Rideout, Eastern Wyo 81-76--157

Josh Wilson, Eastern Wyo 74-83--157

Andrew Ellis, Trinidad 81-76--157

Eric McCreesh, NJCT9 78-82--160

Aaron Nirider, Eastern Wyo 81-79--160

Tanner Kielman, Lamar11 84-78--162

Jared Tedesco, Otero12 86-77--163

Josh Cronk, Trinidad13 85-79--164

Trey Morris, Northeastern JCT14 83-82--165

Logan Bowey, Northeastern JC 80-85--165

Jack Algya, Lamar 83-82--165

Dexten Klein, Eastern Wyo17 92-74--166

Tyler Compton, NJCT18 87-81--168

Dwayne Skolski, Otero 79-89--168

Nick Wiemers, McCook CC20 94-76--170

Seth Dykema, Otero21 86-85--171

Paul Montoya, Trinidad22 87-86--173

Dominic Meeboore, Eastern Wyo23 86-88--174

Nick Edwards, Northeastern JCT24 97-78--175

Micheal Kear, Otero 86-89--175

Jordan Christensen, LamarT26 91-85--176

Clint Schneringer, McCook CC 85-91--176

Logan Fossen, Lamar28 86-94--180

Josh Shoemaker, LamarT29 94-87--181

Landon Esarey, Otero 93-88--181

Leslie Ivan, Otero Ladies31 96-88--184

Joel Samistevan, NW Kansas Tech32 96-89--185

Jacob Bandaug33 96-90--186

Dillon Hanson, NW Kansas Tech34 96-91--187

Kaine Kascak, OteroT35 96-92--188

Hunter Wedding, NW Kansas Tech 105-83--188

Ethan Cook, NW Kansas Tech 92-96--188

Kevin Hernandez, NW Kansas Tech38 92-104--196

Logan Karney, Otero Ladies39 104-103--207

Thomas O'Hearn, Lamar40 108-101--209

Melissa Sahl, Northeastern JC41 114-99--213

Megan Hollenbeck, Otero Ladies42 126-112--238

Dakota Limon, NW Kansas Tech43 151-117--268

Gross Scores

2013 NJC Golf Team @ McCook
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Billy Palmer, NW Kansas Tech44 178-137--315

Dylan Moore, LamarT45 NC-81--NC

Joel Linin, McCook CC NC-76--NC

Gross Scores

2013 NJC Golf Team @ McCook
09/05/2013 09/06/2013Dates Played
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Rank Gross Scores

1 314-312---626Eastern Wyo (626)

Brandon Rideout 81-76--157

Garrett Mortimer 78-74--152

Josh Wilson 74-83--157

Aaron Nirider 81-79--160

Dominic Meeboore 86-88--174

2 325-306---631Trinidad (631)

Carlos Sisneros 81-75--156

Justin Fredrick 78-76--154

Andrew Ellis 81-76--157

Josh Cronk 85-79--164

Paul Montoya 87-86--173

3 318-314---632Northeastern JC (632)

Justin Carlock 80-77--157

Eric McCreesh 78-82--160

Trey Morris 83-82--165

Brock Pawlowski 77-77--154

Nick Edwards 97-78--175

4 337-339---676Otero (676)

Jared Tedesco 86-77--163

Seth Dykema 86-85--171

Landon Esarey 93-88--181

Micheal Kear 86-89--175

Dwayne Skolski 79-89--168

5 352-326---678Lamar (678)

Dylan Moore NC-81--NC

Jack Algya 83-82--165

Tanner Kielman 84-78--162

Jordan Christensen 91-85--176

Josh Shoemaker 94-87--181

6 349-350---699Indiv Players 1 (699)

Logan Bowey 80-85--165

Tyler Compton 87-81--168

Logan Fossen 86-94--180

Thomas O'Hearn 108-101--209

Jacob Bandaug 96-90--186

Joel Samistevan 96-89--185

Kevin Hernandez 92-104--196

Ethan Cook 92-96--188

Dillon Hanson 96-91--187

Logan Karney 104-103--207

Megan Hollenbeck 126-112--238

Melissa Sahl 114-99--213

Kaine Kascak 96-92--188

Dakota Limon 151-117--268

Billy Palmer 178-137--315

Joel Linin NC-76--NC

Clint Schneringer 85-91--176

2013 NJC Golf Team @ McCook
09/05/2013 & 09/06/2013Dates Played

Rank Gross Scores

7 376-359---735NW Kansas Tech (735)

Hunter Wedding 105-83--188

8 440-402---842Ladies (842)

Leslie Ivan 96-88--184

9 517-420---937Indiv Players 2 (937)

Dexten Klein 92-74--166

10 NC-NC---NCMcCook (NC)

Nick Wiemers 94-76--170
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